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The menu of Mac's Philly Steaks from Canandaigua includes 108 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $8.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mac's Philly Steaks in
Canandaigua, NY offers delicious American cuisine with a stellar rating of 4.4 stars. Don't miss out on the
opportunity to dine here! Visit today between 11:00 AM and 8:00 PM to enjoy their mouthwatering dishes.

Reserve your table in advance by calling (585) 394-7080. If you prefer ordering from home, you can also use
DoorDash to order from Mac's Philly Steaks. If you're interested in exploring new dining options, check out
Simply Crepes Cafe and Catering of Canandaigua or Sweet Solutions. After your meal, feel free to leave a

review and share your experience!.
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Breakfast

HAM (4)

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $9.8

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

Hot Dogs

CHEESIEST $7.2

Burger & Fast Food

HOT DOGS $6.0

Kids

KIDS COMBO $10.2

Hot Sandwiches
TURKEY REUBEN $7.2

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

PITA

Meals

BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER
PLATE

Fish Fry

SKINLESS HADDOCK $18.0

$10.7

Sandwich Meals

CHICKEN FINGER SANDWICH $6.7
Plates

MEATLESS PLATE $9.7
Roast Pork

PITTSBURGH PORK $9.9
From The Wok

ISLAND PORK $9.8
Cold Subs

SALAMI 8 $11.1
Sub

SALAMI 16 $17.8
Extra Portions

SALAMI 4 $7.0
Philly Steak

BUFFALO CHICKEN PHILLY $6.5
Rib City Signature Sides
HOUSEMADE MAC AND CHEESE $4.4
Burgers 60z

CHICKEN STINGER $7.2

Grills And Greens

LOADED CAESAR SALAD $11.5
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Pita Pockets & Grinders
HAM (16

Hot And Cold Subs
CHEDDAR BACON BURGER $5.8

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $5.8

Pizza - Garden Fresh

Salads

JULIENNE $10.0
&#34Ny Style&#34
Calzones

TURKEY 16 $17.8

Especiales Del Tolok
BOOM BOOM PLATE $10.7

Restaurant Category
CUBAN $7.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.8
WATER

Side Dishes

MAC SALAD $3.9

POTATO CHIPS

Starters

PICKLE FRIES $8.2

FAT MAC $11.5

Soft Drinks

COKE
PEPSI

Hamburgers
CHEESEBURGER HOAGIE $7.2
BOOM BOOM BURGER $8.2

Popular Items

MACS PLATE $10.7

COUNTRY SWEET PLATE $10.7

Specialty Sandwiches

COUNTRY SWEET CHICKEN $7.2

FINGER ’

MACS STINGER $7.2

Cheesesteaks

GARLIC PARM CHEESESTEAK $6.7

THE PHILLY HOTS $6.7
L] L] l

Chicken Philly's

CHICKEN CHEESE PHILLY $6.7

CHICKEN CLUB PHILLY $6.7

Hot Oven Grinders

HAM 8 $11.1
TURKEY 8 $11.1
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.5
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ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
BBQ
MAYONNAISE
MEAT SAUCE

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR
CALIFORNIA COBB

CHICKEN OR STEAK CAESAR
CAESAR SALAD

Pizza

CHICKEN FINGER PARMESAN
STEAK OR CHICKEN

VEGGIE LOVERS 16

PIZZA STEAK

Beverages
BOTTLED SODA

2 LITERS

SWEET TEA

FOUNTAIN SODA (22 OZ.

Burger

3/4 LB CHEESEBURGER
PHILLY BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
MESSY BURGER
CHEESEBURGER DELUXE
1/2 LB. CHEESEBURGER

$10.0

$7.0

$9.8
$12.2
$10.0

$7.2
$10.7
$17.8
$6.7

$2.8
$3.9

$14.2
$10.6
$6.7
$6.7
$9.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TUNA STEAK

SALAD

BURGER

PANINI

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

Ingredients Used
gaen  CHEESE
PROVOLONE
TOMATOES

BEEF
LETTUCE
MUSHROOMS
ONION
TOMATO

Hoagies
48, |TALIAN ASSORTED 8

m. TURKEY 4
7 Sam—

. -

g

=7 HOTHAM4
ITALIAN ASSORTED 4
HOT HAM 16
VEGGIE LOVERS 8
ITALIAN ASSORTED 16
VEGGIE LOVERS 4

HOT HAM (8

Sandwiches
CHEESESTEAK

$11.1
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$17.8
$11.1
$17.8
$7.0

$6.7
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@, CHICKEN CORDON 472 GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.4
- BLEU PHILLY '
e 1/4 LB CHEESEBURGER $6.7
wemsi:* BACON BLEU .
== CHEESESTEAK 37. TURKEY CLUB $9.8
GRILLED CHEESE $4.0 CHEESESTEAK OR CHICKEN $10.0
PHILLY '
STEAK SANDWICH $6.7
PHILLY STEAK
CHICKEN PHILLY $6.7
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