





https://menuweb.menu 76 South Main Street, City Of Canandaigua, 14424, United States Of America +15853947080 - https://macsphillysteaks.com









The menu of Mac's Philly Steaks from Canandaigua includes 108 dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$8.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mac's Philly Steaks in Canandaigua, NY offers delicious American cuisine with a stellar rating of 4.4 stars. Don't miss out on the opportunity to dine here! Visit today between 11:00 AM and 8:00 PM to enjoy their mouthwatering dishes. Reserve your table in advance by calling (585) 394-7080. If you prefer ordering from home, you can also use DoorDash to order from Mac's Philly Steaks. If you're interested in exploring new dining options, check out Simply Crepes Cafe and Catering of Canandaigua or Sweet Solutions. After your meal, feel free to leave a review and share your experience!

5

Breakfast HAM (4)		Sandwich Meals CHICKEN FINGER SANDWICH	\$6.7
Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$9.8	Plates MEATLESS PLATE	\$9.7
Dessert CHEESECAKE		Roast Pork PITTSBURGH PORK	\$9.9
Hot Dogs CHEESIEST	\$7.2	From The Wok ISLAND PORK	\$9.8
Burger & Fast Food	\$6.0	Cold Subs	\$11.1
KIDS COMBO	\$10.2	Sub SALAMI 16	\$17.8
Hot Sandwiches TURKEY REUBEN	\$7.2	Extra Portions SALAMI 4	\$7.0
Hot Drinks		Philly Steak BUFFALO CHICKEN PHILLY	\$6.5
Bread		Rib City Signature Side	es \$4.4
Meals BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGER PLATE	\$10.7	Burgers 60z CHICKEN STINGER	\$7.2
Fish Fry SKINLESS HADDOCK	\$18.0	Grills And Greens LOADED CAESAR SALAD	\$11.5

PICKLE FRIES

5

Pita Pockets & Grinde	ers	FAT MAC	\$11.5
TIAM (10		Soft Drinks	
Hot And Cold Subs		COKE	
CHEDDAR BACON BURGER	\$5.8	PEPSI	
Fried Potatoes		Hamburgers	
CHEESE FRIES	\$5.8	CHEESEBURGER HOAGIE	\$7.2
		BOOM BOOM BURGER	\$8.2
Pizza - Garden Fresh		Danielan Itanie	
Salads		Popular Items	
JULIENNE	\$10.0	MACS PLATE	\$10.7
0.110.401 01 1 0.110.4		COUNTRY SWEET PLATE	\$10.7
"Ny Style"		Specialty Sandwiches	3
Calzones			>
TURKEY 16	\$17.8	COUNTRY SWEET CHICKEN FINGER	\$7.2
Especiales Del Tolok		MACS STINGER	\$7.2
BOOM BOOM PLATE	\$10.7	Cheesesteaks	
Dootouront Cotogony		GARLIC PARM CHEESESTEAK	\$6.7
Restaurant Category CUBAN	\$7.0	THE PHILLY HOTS	\$6.7
Nam Alaahalia Drinka		Chicken Philly's	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		CHICKEN CHEESE PHILLY	\$6.7
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.8	CHICKEN CLUB PHILLY	\$6.7
WATER			
Side Dishes		Hot Oven Grinders	
	# 0.0	HAM 8	\$11.1
MAC SALAD POTATO CHIPS	\$3.9	TURKEY 8	\$11.1
FUIAIU CHIPS		Ctortoro O Colodo	
Starters		Starters & Salads	
DIOIZI E EDIEC	# 0.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5

\$8.2

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE

1/2 LB. CHEESEBURGER

_
2
-

\$6.7

ANTIPASTO	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
FRENCH FRIES		Are Being Served	
Sauces		TUNA STEAK	
Sauces		SALAD	
BBQ	\$7.0	BURGER	
MAYONNAISE		PANINI	
MEAT SAUCE		WRAP	
Salads		CHICKEN WRAP	
CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.8	Ingredients Used	
CALIFORNIA COBB	\$12.2	CHEESE	
CHICKEN OR STEAK CAESAR	\$10.0	PROVOLONE	
CAESAR SALAD		TOMATOES	
Pizza		BEEF	
CHICKEN FINGER PARMESAN	\$7.2	LETTUCE	
STEAK OR CHICKEN	\$10.7	MUSHROOMS	
VEGGIE LOVERS 16	\$17.8	ONION TOMATO	
PIZZA STEAK	\$6.7	TOWATO	
Dovers		Hoagies	
Beverages		ITALIAN ASSORTED 8	\$11.1
BOTTLED SODA	\$2.8	TURKEY 4	\$7.0
2 LITERS	\$3.9	HOT HAM 4	\$7.0
SWEET TEA		ITALIAN ASSORTED 4	\$7.0
FOUNTAIN SODA (22 OZ.		HOT HAM 16	\$17.8
Burger		VEGGIE LOVERS 8	\$11.1
		ITALIAN ASSORTED 16	\$17.8
3/4 LB CHEESEBURGER	\$14.2	VEGGIE LOVERS 4	\$7.0
PHILLY BURGER	\$10.6	HOT HAM (8	
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$6.7		
MESSY BURGER	\$6.7	Sandwiches	

\$9.8

CHEESESTEAK



CHICKEN CORDON BLEU PHILLY BACON BLEU CHEESESTEAK	\$7.2	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.4	
		1/4 LB CHEESEBURGER	\$6.7	
		\$7.2	TURKEY CLUB	\$9.8
GRILLED (CHEESE	\$4.0	CHEESESTEAK OR CHICKEN PHILLY	\$10.0
STEAK SA	NDWICH	\$6.7	PHILLY STEAK	
CHICKEN	PHILLY	\$6.7	THELISTEAN	

Mac's Philly Steaks

76 South Main Street, City Of Canandaigua, 14424, United States Of America

Monday 11:00-19:40 Tuesday 11:00-19:40 Wednesday 11:00-19:40 Thursday 11:00-19:40 Friday 11:00-19:40

Opening Hours:

Saturday 11:00-19:40 Sunday 11:00-19:40

Made with Menu

